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  	 Company	 Website	 Ages Served

Acta Non Verba: Youth Urban Farm Project	 anvfarm.org	 5-15 years
ActivityHero	 activityhero.com	 1-18 years
Aloha Mind Math - Walnut Creek-Oakland	 alohamindmath.com/walnutcreek	 6-12 years
Army and Navy Academy Summer Programs	 armyandnavyacademy.org	 8-16 years
Avid4 Adventure	 avid4.com	 PreK - 7th grade
Bay Area KidFest	 kidfestconcord.com	 Families
Bentley Summer Academy	 bentleysummeracademy.org	 1st - 12th grade
Berkeley Rose Waldorf School	 berkeleyrose.org	 Preschool - 7th grade
Booth Lacrosse	 boothlacrosse.com	 K - 12th grade
Bot Bash	 botbashparty.com	 7 years-Adult
Camp Chrysalis 	 campchrysalis.com	 8.5-17 years
Camp EDMO	 campedmo.org	 4-13 years
Camp Unalayee	 gocampu.com	 10-17 years
Carmel Valley Tennis Camp	 carmelvalleytenniscamp.com	 10-18 years
Cartoon Art Museum	 cartoonart.org	 7 & older
Cazadero Music Camp	 cazadero.org	 10-18 years
Cloverleaf Ranch Summer Camp	 cloverleafranch.com	 4-17 years
Cooking Round the World	 cookingroundtheworld.com	 6-13 years
Deer Crossing Camp	 deercrossingcamp.com	 8-17 years
Digital Media Academy Stanford	 DigitalMediaAcademy.org	 7-17 years
Eden Village West	 edenvillagewest.org	 8-15 years
Emerging Sprouts Forest School	 emergingsprouts.org	 14 months-9 years
Gaia Girls Passages	 gaiagirlspassages.org	 Girls K - 12th grade
Galileo Camps	 galileo-camps.com	 PreK - 8th grade
GoGo squeeZ	 gogosqueez.com	 All ages
Heartland Institute of Financial Education	 Hife-usa.org	 Up to 18 years
iD Tech 	 iDTech.com	 7-17 years 
Jumpin’ Gymsters!	 jumpingymsters.com	 4-16 years
Junior Center of Art and Science	 juniorcenter.org	 5-17 years
Kadie Kelly Music Studio	 superpowerofthesong.com	 5-14 years
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Kids Club at the Claremont Club and Spa	 fairmont.com/claremont-berkeley	 2-15 years
Kids Gym Berkeley	 kidsgymberkeley.com	 3-11 years
KIND Snacks	 kindsnacks.com	 All ages
Little Theater Company	 littletheatercompany.com	 5-13 years
MassMutual Northern California	 financialguide.com	 Families
Oakland Feather River Camp	 FeatherRiverCamp.com	 All ages
Point Reyes Summer Camp	 ptreyes.org/summer-camp	 3rd - 12th grade
Project Ember	 projectember.org	 2nd - 12th grade
Quantum Camp	 quantumcamp.com	 1st - 8th Grade
Renewal by Andersen	 renewalbyandersen.com   	 Families
School of Rock Berkeley	 schoolofrock.com	 3-18 years
Seeds of Awareness - Fiddleheads	 seedsofawareness.org	 3-16 years
Shu Ren International School 	 shurenschool.org	 PK2 - 6th grade
Stepping Stones Project	 steppingstonesproject.org	 6th - 8th grade
Steve & Kate’s Camp	 steveandkate.com	 K - 7th grade
Summer at Santa Catalina	 santacatalina.org/summer-at-sc	 8-14 years
Swift Nature Camp	 SwiftNatureCamp.com	 6-17 years
The Epoch Times	 theepochtimes.com	 Families
The Game Academy	 thegameacademy.org	 8-18 years
The Practice Space	 practice-space.org	 8-18 years
Trackers Earth	 trackersbay.com	 4-18 years
Travis Credit Union	 traviscu.org	 14-24 years
uCamps	 ucamps.org	 7-19 years
Usborne Books & More	 usborneshop.com	 All ages
West Berkeley Fencing Club	 westberkeleyfencing.com	 5 years & older
Xian Yun Academy of the Arts	 www.xianyunca.com	 6th - 12th grade
Yama Kids Yoga	 yamakidsyoga.com	 5-10 years
Young Actors’ Theatre Camp	 campyatc.com	 8-18 years

Memorial Day Weekend
May 25, 26 & 27

Downtown Concord 

www.KidFestConcord.com


